1° HALLOSWIMEETING POTENZA

31 OTTOBRE - 1 NOVEMBRE 2022 - V. 25m

Classifica societa

POS CODICE

1 204357
1014511
1073595
204357
207917
531815
583220
654943
654955
654957
654963
712323
712983
712988
712989
759852
790111
790114
790117
795636
799295
823269
823272
824031
824035
824042
824046
824049
831843
831844
844188
848657
849669
892900
893022
917364
962672
962758
965404
977925

2 190588
190588
415682
673208
673658
673665
735875
799567
799570

POTENZA/31 OTTOBRE - 1 NOVEMBRE 2022

SOCIETA'

CUS Bari asd
FINO Fabiana
MELE Marilu'
CUS Bari asd
CAPURSO Nicolo'
BERTOLDO Riccardo
DI GIULIO Francesco
MORAMARCO Raffaele
BLASI Francesco
COLAIANNI Eleonora
MARINONI Simone
CRAMAROSSA Giorgia
DI MARIO Francesco
LIDDI Andrea
RICCO Allegra
LOMONACO Enrico Vincenzo
DI GIOIA Kevin Luigi
NOCERINO Carmine
RADICCHIO Christian
DANIELE Nicola
RISOLA Gaetano
MAFFEI Mattia

DE LEO FATTA DEL BOSCO P

BLASI Lorenzo
CAROFIGLIO Giacomo
D'AMBROSIO Alessandro
GRAVINA Anna
MEDUSA Marco
MILILLO Alessia
MILILLO Aurora
GIURLANDO Ginevra
CANDELA Vittorio
FERRERI Nicola Antonio
PANSINI Marco
FERRERI Giuseppe

DE RUVO Francesco
VALENTE Veronica
ZAGARIA Francesco
LICCIARDI Samuele
PALADINO Antongiulio

Hidro Sport ssd arl
Hidro Sport ssd arl
GIORGI Desiree'
ORIENTE Giovanni
SANGREGORIO Benedetta
TEDESCHI Ermanno
ORIENTE Chiara
FANTETTI Alessia
GIAMBERARDINO Christian

(101)

INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE

709.00  (2) 28.00

-50RA: 4. 38.99 9.00 -200RA: 7. 3'07.27 6.00 -200MX: 9. 3'02.48 4.00

-50SL: 4. 31.20 9.00 -200SL: 7. 2'26.69 6.00 -400SL: 9. 5'07.39 4.00

-4X50MX: 4. 1'57.79 18.00 -4X50MX: 8. 2'00.53 10.00

-200DO: 1. 2'05.37 13.00 -200MX: 1. 2'06.59 13.00 -200RA: 4. 2'23.62 9.00
-200MX: 3. 2'11.09 10.00 -100DO: 4. 1'00.35 9.00 -200DO: 5. 2'13.60 8.00

-50SL: 3. 24.06 10.00 - 50FA: 4. 26.19 9.00 -200SL: 4. 1'56.71 9.00

-100DO: 6. 1'01.23 7.00 -200DO: 7. 2'20.16 6.00

-200RA: 10. 2'48.40 3.00 -50RA: 11. 32.91 2.00

-200SL: 7. 2'22.08 6.00 -50SL: 9. 29.62 4.00

-200DO: 3. 2'11.58 10.00 -200MX: 4. 2'12.51 9.00 -200RA: 5. 2'26.69 8.00
-200MX: 3. 2'38.04 10.00 -200DO: 3. 2'30.77 10.00 -100DO: 9. 1'11.39 4.00

-50FA: 3. 29.33 10.00 -100FA: 5. 1'04.60 8.00 -50SL: 9. 26.99 4.00
-200SL: 2. 2'01.38 11.00 -200DO: 3. 2'18.20 10.00 -400SL: 6. 4'14.05 7.00

-800SL: 3. 9'45.76 10.00 -200SL: 4. 2'19.95 9.00 -400SL: 5. 4'50.21 8.00

-100FA: 3. 1'00.52 10.00 -50FA: 5. 27.75 8.00 -200DO: 6. 2'15.42 7.00

-50RA: 4. 29.66 9.00 -50FA: 7. 28.03 6.00 -200RA: 9. 2'42.83 4.00

-100FA: 6. 1'04.77 7.00 - 50FA: 11. 29.07 2.00

-100DO: 7. 1'10.74 6.00 -200DO: 11. 2'39.71 2.00
-50FA: 6. 27.78 7.00 -200SL: 6. 2'03.11 7.00 -50SL: 12. 25.51 1.00

-200SL:
- 200RA:

-100DO:
- 200MX:
-100DO:
-100DO:

-200SL:

- 200MX:
-200DO:
- 200MX:
-200DO:

-200SL:
- 100FA:

- 200MX:

-100FA:
- 200RA:

7. 2'09.31 6.00 -400SL: 8. 4'27.29 5.00 - 100FA: 8. 1'07.12 5.00

. 222.13 11.00 -200MX: 5.

2'15.81 8.00 -50RA: 8. 30.95 5.00

. 1'03.43 6.00 -200DO: 8. 2'20.25 5.00 -50SL: 11. 25.49 2.00

. 1'07.76 9.00 -200MX: 6. 2'32.98 7.00 -200DO: 6. 2'26.11 7.00

. 1"10.30 7.00 -200MX: 8. 2'36.79 5.00 -200DO: 9. 2'32.00 4.00

. 2'22.36 5.00
1. 2'18.34 13.00 -200DO: 2.
. 2'49.73 8.00 -100DO: 11.
. 2'41.08 11.00 -200DO: 2.

N o

1. 2'37.11 13.00 -200MX: 1.

1'11.88 4.00 -200SL: 12.

6
9.
7. 2'36.64 6.00 -200RA: 10.
5

11. 2'565.17 2.00

2
7
4. 2'27.38 9.00 -200D0: 4. 2'22.30 9.00 -200RA: 5. 2'42.99 8.00
4
6
8

2'17.51 11.00 -200RA: 2. 2'37.39 11.00
1'17.75 2.00

2'39.49 11.00 -200SL: 4. 2'21.44 9.00

2'38.74 13.00 -100DO: 7. 1'14.75 6.00

. 2'08.18 7.00 -50SL: 10. 27.12 3.00 -400SL: 11. 4'38.25 2.00

2'16.03 1.00
2'53.10 3.00

. 1'02.47 8.00 -200SL: 8. 2'03.99 5.00 -400SL: 9. 4'27.66 4.00

-200MX: 5. 2'46.44 8.00 -50RA: 5. 39.02 8.00 -200RA: 6. 3'04.15 7.00

-50RA: 1.

- 100FA:

1. 1'09.90 13.00 -200SL: 10.

32.69 13.00 -200RA: 3. 2'40.33 10.00 -50SL: 8. 26.89 5.00

2'12.98 3.00 -50SL: 12. 27.98 1.00

-200MX: 9. 2'41.12 4.00 -200RA: 12. 2'59.29 1.00

- 4X50MX: 1.

1'52.69 26.00 - 4X50MX:

(65) 49650  (3) 36.00
9. 2'00.72 8.00 -4X50MX: 12. 2'04.51 2.00

-50FA: 7. 31.47 6.00 -50SL: 8. 29.43 5.00

-400SL:

5. 4'13.47 8.00

-200MX: 1. 2'30.28 13.00 -100DO: 5. 1'08.37 8.00

-400SL: 3. 4'04.27 10.00 -200SL: 3. 1'53.80 10.00 -50SL: 5. 24.74 7.50

-200MX: 4. 2'38.25 9.00 -200DO: 5. 2'33.15 8.00 -200SL: 6. 2'22.03 7.00
-50FA: 2. 33.72 11.00 -100FA: 4. 1'16.24 9.00 -200SL: 9. 2'30.72 4.00

-200RA: 4. 2'40.80 9.00 -50FA: 5. 30.21 8.00 -50RA: 6. 34.95 7.00

PUNTI

737.00

532.50
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POS CODICE

799634
799635
799731
799733
799738
850162
861284
867977
882130
882133
882149
915915
915923
931098
941616
987000
987029
987032
987035
987053
987135

3 5088
1057592
1082756
479701
5088
530863
642606
708381
708393
708394
708416
742325
742328
776656
796001
804933
804960
808333
835609
835610
836552
836560
836599
836792
836795
836802
981898
982058
982070
982083
982201
982203
996259

SOCIETA’

MUCCITTO Giovanna
ORIENTE Domitilla
SPEDALIERI Ester
CERRI Francesca
ZICCARDI Francesco
COLALILLO Mario
COLALILLO Sara

DI RIDOLFO Miriam
PALMIERI Emanuele
BELLUCCI Francesca
MARRA Francesco
SFERRA Maddalena
KHAMCHUK Vladyslav Luigi
RUGGIERO Noemi
LOMASTRO Alice Fabrizia
SABELLA Sara
GUIDERDONE Gemma
MUCCINO Isabella
CATELLI Alessandro
TREMONTE Maria Ludovica
MARIANO Riccardo

Pol Lib Invicta - Potenza
CONTE Sofia Maria
PECORARO Antonio
PAMPANO Matteo
Pol Lib Invicta - Potenz
COLELLA Saverio
ROMANO Ginevra
FAMULARO Morgan
NOZZI Carmelo
GRIECO Roberta
RUFRANO Giovanni
VITA Flavia
NOTARGIACOMO Denise
CARRANO Giovanni
TELESCA Matteo
OLITA Paola
SUMMA Antonio
RUFRANO Margherita
D'ANGELO Simona
D'ANGELO Giuseppe
BASILE Roberta
MELILLO Chiara
TELESCA Emanuele
FALCE Mariana
MOTTA Rossella Carmela
SALVATI Nicolo'

PACE Cristian

GIUZIO Greta

SPERA Giulia

BIANCONE Rossella Maria
RIVELA Fabrizio
MIGLIONICO Ines
TANCREDI Nicola

POTENZA/31 OTTOBRE - 1 NOVEMBRE 2022

-200DO: 1.

-100FA: 2.

-200RA: 1.

INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE

2'19.77 13.00 -100DO: 2. 1'05.35 11.00 - 50FA: 3. 28.31 10.00
1'09.42 11.00 -200SL: 5. 2'20.56 8.00 - 50FA: 10. 32.07 3.00
2'46.99 13.00 -50RA: 5. 37.10 8.00 -200MX: 5. 2'38.94 8.00

-50FA: 3. 37.56 10.00 -100FA: 5. 1'21.71 8.00
-100D0O: 12. 1'23.43 1.00

-200SL: 7.

2'03.61 6.00 - 50FA: 9. 28.38 4.00

-50SL: 2. 28.08 11.00 -100DO: 3. 1'07.17 10.00

-100FA: 2.

1'10.71 11.00 -200SL: 3. 2'18.79 10.00 -100DO: 4. 1'10.97 9.00

-50FA: 2. 29.32 11.00 -50RA: 5. 34.85 8.00 - 100FA: 7. 1'05.39 6.00

- 800SL: 5.

10'00.64 8.00 -200SL: 5. 2'22.19 8.00 -400SL: 7. 4'53.16 6.00

-200SL: 11. 2'14.25 2.00 -400SL: 12. 4'43.45 1.00

-100DO: 6.

1'13.61 7.00 -200SL: 6. 2'25.69 7.00

-100DO: 10. 1'13.63 3.00 -200DO: 10. 2'33.60 3.00

-100FA: 9.
-200SL: 2.

1'35.76 4.00 -50SL: 12. 34.48 1.00
2'15.30 11.00 -400SL: 6. 4'52.30 7.00

-50RA: 3. 35.93 10.00

-50FA: 1. 32.83 13.00 -100FA: 3. 1'13.38 10.00 -100DO: 10. 1'17.74 3.00

-200RA: 7.

3'22.79 6.00 -50RA: 11. 42.24 2.00

-50RA: 5. 30.08 8.00 -200RA: 6. 2'28.23 7.00
-50RA: 3. 37.74 10.00 -200RA: 4. 3'01.31 9.00 -50SL: 5. 31.41 8.00

-100DO: 5.

1'09.10 8.00 -200DO: 8. 2'31.72 5.00

(66) 41200  (2) 32.00

-50RA: 7. 41.56 6.00 -200RA: 8. 3'18.38 5.00
-50FA: 7. 31.54 6.00 -100FA: 10. 1'12.35 3.00

-200RA: 7.

2'34.85 6.00 -50RA: 12. 32.94 1.00

-4X50MX: 3. 1'56.24 20.00 -4X50MX: 7. 1'569.80 12.00

-100DO: 3.

1'00.12 10.00 -200DO: 4. 2'11.66 9.00 -200MX: 9. 2'21.66 4.00

-50FA: 4. 29.90 9.00 -50SL: 4. 28.99 9.00

- 100FA: 4.

1'01.54 9.00 - 50FA: 10. 28.52 3.00

-400SL: 7. 4'24.39 6.00 -200SL: 9. 2'04.15 4.00
-400SL: 3. 4'48.68 10.00 -800SL: 4. 9'54.67 9.00
-50SL: 4. 24.34 9.00 -200SL: 5. 1'57.42 8.00

-50FA: 5. 30.88 7.50 -50SL: 10. 29.68 3.00

-100FA: 5.

-100DO: 8.

- 200RA:

-100DO:
-100DO:

1'12.88 8.00 -50FA: 5. 30.88 7.50 -50SL: 11. 29.70 2.00
1'07.26 5.00 -200DO: 10. 2'27.92 3.00 -200SL: 10. 2'10.19 3.00

3. 222.78 10.00 -200MX: 7. 2'16.39 6.00
- 200RA: 3.
8
7

2'55.88 10.00 - 50RA: 6. 37.15 7.00

. 1"11.44 5.00
. 1"10.99 6.00 -200DO: 8. 2'38.95 5.00

-50RA: 2. 37.58 11.00 -200RA: 5. 3'01.48 8.00

-200RA: 7.

2'47.15 6.00 -50RA: 7. 36.34 6.00

-200DO: 10. 2'43.35 3.00 -100DO: 11. 1'16.95 2.00 -200SL: 11. 2'30.84 2.00

-200DO: 6.

2'569.76 7.00 -200SL: 10. 2'37.38 3.00

-50RA: 8. 37.04 5.00 -200RA: 9. 2'53.01 4.00 -200MX: 10. 2'41.44 3.00

-200DO: 4.

- 800SL: 6.

2'31.91 9.00 -200SL: 9. 2'25.04 4.00
10'13.41 7.00 -400SL: 8. 4'58.21 5.00 -200DO: 9. 2'39.40 4.00

-50FA: 4. 29.46 9.00 -100FA: 6. 1'05.04 7.00

-100DO: 11.
-200DO: 3.

- 100FA: 6.

1'15.38 2.00
2'39.84 10.00 -100DO: 5. 1'13.28 8.00 -200MX: 7. 2'564.08 6.00
1'26.42 7.00

-50FA: 5. 42.55 8.00 -100FA: 10. 1'36.19 3.00

-100DO: 3.

1'07.71 10.00 -200DO: 5. 2'26.04 8.00

-50FA: 4. 38.36 9.00 -50SL: 7. 32.58 6.00 -100FA: 8. 1'30.72 5.00

-100FA: 2.

1'11.49 11.00

PUNTI

444.00
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POS CODICE

4 996349
1020441
1088348
1096148
529151
659464
700477
715133
718394
764650
793631
849068
917410
924083
924085
924096
996349

5 560944
539927
560944
580521
661194
661196
717808
724295
791511
800660
842882
842885
861231
861233
861234
924527
972728
972734
989566

6 4923
4923
531323
589648
642762
661602
674292
675521
721328
796894
803359
804066
804952
847040
861290
866982
866984
866986

POTENZA/31 OTTOBRE - 1 NOVEMBRE 2022

SOCIETA’

Meridiana Nuoto Taranto ssd

FUGAZZARO Giulia
PETTERUTI Rebecca
SUPPRESSA Valentina
ANDRIULO Francesca
AMENDOLARE Francesco
PUTIGNANO Gracia
DUCHETTI Erika
FRASCELLA Alessandro
CASTELLANETA Alessia
CURRQO' Clara

BOGGIA Marta
CASTELLANETA Sabrina
BENVENUTI Giuseppe
BENVENUTI Marianna
PIZZOLLA Simone

Meridiana Nuoto Taranto

Ranidae cssd
DIFONZO Maddalena Maria
Ranidae cssd
DIVELLA Giovanna
CAPRIULO Matteo
D'AMBROSIO Giuseppe
D'AMBROSIO Graziano
SANSOLINO Pasqua Linda
COLONNA Marco
SILLETTI Vito Davide
DIGIROLAMO Pietro Simone
AMORUSO Alessia
RUSSO Rebecca
RUSSO Walter
SCUCCIMARRI llaria
PORFIDO Ivan
ZITO Arianna
LONGOBARDO Michele
PONTRANDOLFO Luca

CN Lucano Savigi - PZ
CN Lucano Savigi - PZ
VERTONE Giuseppe
MANGO Giorgio
SOLITO Alma
CASALE Ludovica
GRANDINETTI Giulia
UNGARO Roberto
COLLAZZO Giovanni
VIGGIANO Angelo
COLLAZZO Aurora
CASALE Lorenza
MOTTA Nicola
AVINO Sara
RICCARDI Desideria
AVINO Pasquale
BRANCATI Gaia
PALLADINO Elena

INDIVIDUALI STAFFETTE

(36) 29350  (2) 18.00

-200DO: 4. 2'43.27 9.00 -100DO: 8. 1'16.18 5.00

-50SL: 3. 30.95 10.00 - 50RA: 6. 41.15 7.00 -200MX: 6. 2'49.77 7.00 -200SL: 8. 2'27.98 5.00

-50SL: 10. 33.60 3.00

- 100FA:

1.

1'07.98 13.00 - 50FA: 11. 32.56 2.00

-50SL: 6. 26.83 6.50 -200SL: 9. 2'11.56 4.00 -400SL: 10. 4'28.93 3.00

-50SL: 3. 28.84 10.00 - 50FA: 8. 31.73 4.50
-200SL: 3. 2'19.76 10.00 -100DO: 10. 1'13.77 3.00 -50SL: 12. 29.80 1.00

-50SL: 1. 24.86 13.00 -200SL: 3. 2'06.30 10.00

-50RA: 2. 35.66 11.00 -200MX: 2. 2'34.91 11.00 -200RA: 2. 2'48.85 11.00

-100FA:

4.

1'10.63 9.00 -50SL: 5. 29.09 8.00 -50FA: 8. 31.73 4.50

-50SL: 7. 29.25 6.00

-50RA: 1.
-50SL: 2. 25.23 11.00 -200SL: 4. 2'07.00 9.00

34.19 13.00 -200MX: 3. 2'41.33 10.00 -200RA: 3. 2'53.11 10.00

-200SL: 1. 2'14.73 13.00 -50SL: 1. 28.04 13.00 -400SL: 2. 4'45.62 11.00
-100DO: 2. 1'06.38 11.00 -200DO: 7. 2'27.27 6.00

-4X50MX: 6. 1'59.24 14.00 -4X50MX: 11. 2'04.42 4.00

(31) 264.00 (1) 16.00
-800SL: 2. 9'42.06 11.00
-4X50MX: 5. 1'58.59 16.00
-50RA: 4. 36.54 9.00 -50SL: 6. 29.22 7.00
-200MX: 8. 2'17.42 5.00
-100FA: 2. 59.84 11.00 -50SL: 9. 25.39 4.00 - 50RA: 10. 31.70 3.00
-100DO: 2. 57.58 11.00
-100DO: 4. 1'08.15 9.00 -200DO: 6. 2'34.02 7.00
-200DO: 2. 2'06.86 11.00 -100DO: 5. 1'01.08 8.00
-100FA: 3. 1'02.28 10.00 -50SL: 4. 26.08 9.00
-200MX: 6. 2'16.20 7.00 -50SL: 8. 25.38 5.00 -50RA: 9. 31.49 4.00
-200SL: 1. 2'07.89 13.00 -400SL: 1. 4'34.45 13.00
-100FA: 1. 1'09.71 13.00 -100DO: 2. 1'08.96 11.00
-200SL: 1. 1'56.75 13.00 - 100FA: 2. 59.02 11.00
-400SL: 4. 4'49.73 9.00 -200DO: 7. 2'35.96 6.00
-100FA: 7. 1'08.52 6.00
-200RA: 5. 3'01.11 8.00
-200RA: 1. 2'28.94 13.00 -200MX: 3. 2'24.36 10.00
-200SL: 8. 2'10.24 5.00 -50SL: 11. 27.19 2.00
(32) 21200  (2) 28.00

-4X50MX: 2. 1'565.52 22.00 -4X50MX: 10. 2'02.38 6.00

-50SL: 10. 25.47 3.00

-200RA: 1. 2'17.88 13.00 -50RA: 3. 29.27 10.00
-200DO: 2. 2'27.27 11.00 -100DO: 6. 1'08.88 7.00

-50RA: 7. 37.63 6.00

-50SL: 1. 27.98 13.00 -200SL: 2. 2'19.41 11.00

-50FA: 1.

26.70 13.00 -100FA: 1. 57.50 13.00

-200MX: 10. 2'22.28 3.00

-50RA: 7. 30.69 6.00 -50FA: 8. 28.31 5.00

-200RA: 4. 2'57.83 9.00 -50RA: 8. 37.96 5.00

-200MX: 8. 2'57.19 5.00 -100DO: 12. 1'17.84 1.00

-200RA: 8. 2'37.74 5.00

-200MX: 6. 2'44.40 7.00 -50FA: 12. 34.09 1.00

-200SL: 10. 2'28.29 3.00

-100FA:

3.

1'18.14 10.00

-50RA: 9. 38.43 4.00
-50SL: 9. 33.14 4.00

PUNTI

311.50

280.00

240.00
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POS CODICE

7

8

9

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

893791
926711
927080
928275
928285

106310
726532
758551
772070
783223
828743
828747
828763
848132

37290
513154
525827
715125
792888

774184
763226
867300
913784
913808
915533
982318
982334
991306
991323
991426

915116
790113
860814
917412
921472
986924

114446
5184
52583

941453
952383

996298
659457

553421
674681

996459
591916

109481
796892

SOCIETA’

ARCIERI Federico
ROBERTICCHIO Enzo
SCAVONE Carlo

BONOMO Alessandro Rocco
PAVESE Salvatore

Check-up Rari Nantes Salerno

GORRASI Adriana
STANZIONE Giuseppina Cat
BERNARDO Carmine
IANNACO Luca

PELUSO Adele

DI MEO Umberto
BERNARDO Emanuele
1ZZO Mirko

Circolo Canottieri Aniene
MARINELLI Giuliano
PILATO Benedetta
GREGUCCI Antonio
BOGGIA Cristiano

Prom.Sociale Nettuno asd
CASSINO Antonella
LOPARDO Alice
DE CUNTO Alessandra
ORMANDO Diana
PENNELLA Vincenzo Pio
NIGRO Simone
FRIGUGLIETTI Elisa Karol
BOCHICCHIO Gabriele
SPOLIDORO Giusy
NICOLIA Giovanni

Sports and Events ssd
FARELLA Federica
GRISETA Paola
COLAPIETRO Dalila
RONCI Silvia
ROMANAZZ| Rachele

GS Fiamme Oro
ACERENZA Domenico
PALTRINIERI Gregorio

Centro Sp.vo Carabinieri
GAETANI Erika Francesca

Wellness Club - Matera
ZICARI Matteo

Time Limit asd
MANGIAMELE Flavio

Team Puglia scsd
FEBBRARO Gabriele

Onda Azzurra Potenza
MANCINO Manuel

POTENZA/31 OTTOBRE - 1 NOVEMBRE 2022

-200DO: 9. 2'27.81 4.00 -100DO: 9. 1'08.66 4.00

-200RA: 11. 2'54.14 2.00

-50SL: 5. 26.12 8.00 -200SL: 5. 2'07.45 8.00
-50RA: 4. 34.63 9.00 -200RA: 6. 2'46.58 7.00

-200MX: 11. 2'47.84 2.00

-200RA: 6. 3'12.41 7.00 -50RA: 10. 38.87 3.00

INDIVIDUALI

(19)

159.50

STAFFETTE

-50SL: 2. 28.81 11.00 -200MX: 4. 2'41.63 9.00 -100DO: 9. 1'17.61 4.00

-100FA: 1. 57.60 13.00 -50SL: 7. 25.20 6.00
-50SL: 3. 25.65 10.00 - 100FA: 4. 1'02.72 9.00

-100FA: 3. 1'09.56 10.00 -100DO: 12. 1'18.45 1.00

-400SL: 4. 4'13.24 9.00 -50SL: 5. 24.74 7.50

-100DO: 1. 1'02.48 13.00 -200DO: 1. 2'15.62 13.00 -200MX: 2. 2'19.48 11.00

-50RA: 3. 34.37 10.00 -200MX: 5. 2'32.62 8.00 -200RA: 8. 2'48.89 5.00

-50FA: 1. 25.18 13.00 - 50RA: 2. 28.51 11.00
-50RA: 1. 29.95 13.00 -50FA: 1. 27.64 13.00

(10)

115.00

-100DO: 1. 56.23 13.00 - 50FA: 2. 25.26 11.00 -50SL: 2. 23.58 11.00

-50SL: 1. 22.91 13.00 - 50FA: 3. 25.68 10.00 - 50RA: 6. 30.25 7.00

-200MX: 7. 2'561.45 6.00 -200SL: 12. 2'32.94 1.00

-50SL: 6.
-50RA: 8. 44.38 5.00
-50SL: 8.
-50FA: 6
-50FA: 8. 41.26 5.00
-50SL: 11. 33.93 2.00

-50FA: 9. 55.66 4.00

-50RA: 9. 45.76 4.00 -200MX: 10. 3'10.84 3.00

-50RA: 9. 51.70 4.00

-100DO: 8. 1'11.23 5.00
-200RA: 2. 2'53.09 11.00

-200RA: 1. 2'48.94 13.00 -100DO: 1.

- 800SL:

N

. 9'37.57 13.00
-100DO: 3. 1'10.64 10.00

(16)

32.78 5.00 -200SL: 11. 2'38.44 2.00
. 30.64 7.00 -100DO: 9. 1'12.32 4.00

66.00

-400SL: 1. 3'51.01 13.00 -200SL: 2. 1'51.92 11.00

-200SL: 1. 1'51.54 13.00 -400SL: 2. 3'51.05 11.00

-100DO: 1. 1'01.95 13.00 - 50FA: 2. 28.11 11.00

-50RA: 2. 33.79 11.00 -50SL: 6. 26.83 6.50

-50RA: 1. 28.36 13.00

-200MX: 2. 2'06.97 11.00

-50FA: 12. 30.97 1.00

6) 65.00
1'08.72 13.00

@) 48.00
@) 24.00
@) 17.50
1) 13.00
1) 11.00
1) 1.00

32.27 7.00 -100FA: 7. 1'30.13 6.00 -200SL: 12. 2'41.78 1.00

PUNTI

159.50

115.00

66.00

65.00

48.00

24.00

17.50

13.00

11.00

1.00
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